IEEE Current Grade Description Member Number  |Last Name First Name Home Phone Work Phone Email Address

Graduate Student Member 92364698 srivastava kunal + + kunal.1211@gmail.com
Associate Member 93647453 BEHERA BIKASH +91-674-2745034 bikashranjan.514@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93038363 nayak jyotsna hi.jyotsna@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 92563494 DE DEBAJIT +9103325684718 de.debajit118@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 94119307 Mohanta Harish 4919437106269 haris.citl0@gmail.com
Member 90375596 KONIDALA RATNA +9106612641679 +9106612462415 subppy@gmail.com

Member 41410557 Sen Asish +916742545799 +916742725272 ak_sen@yahoo.com

Member 41534460 Maiti Subrata +919163624429 subrata.maiti@gmail.com
Member 90603732 Panda Jyoti +91-917-8390355 +91-361-2582550 Jyoti07610204@gmail.com
Member 92458752 MISHRA SUVENDU N. +916752227269 susoveny@gmail.com
Member 92744362 Das Satyadeep satya626auro@gmail.com
Member 92737650 DATTA Dr AMLAN + + amlandatta0l@gmail.com
Senior Member 41388720 Ghosh Debalina +91-674-2306245 deghosh@iitbbs.ac.in

Senior Member 03253028 Mishra Rabindra r.k.mishra@ieee.org

Senior Member 90542160 Sahu Sudhakar 4919438677720 +919438677720 sudhakarsahu@yahoo.co.uk
Senior Member 90748628 Sahu Prasant +919437140138 +916742306245 pks@iitbbs.ac.in

Senior Member 90758215 Behera Santanu +91-2463462 +91-2462462 prof.s.k.behera@gmail.com
Senior Member 92515824 Mishra Sanjeev +91 674 3060544 sanjeev@iiit-bh.ac.in

Student Member 93484712 Panda Tattwa Darshi +91-6853253850 +918792643178 tattwadarshipandal994@gmail.com
Associate Member 93657126 Ghosh Sambit ghoshsam.bitmesra@gmail.com
Associate Member 93725670 singh aman + + amanraj1910@gmail.com
Fellow 01194364 Guha Debatosh +9133 24812263 +9133 23509115 x 54 dguha@ieee.org

Graduate Student Member 92298864 GUPTA POULOMI +91 332417 0249 gupta_poulomi5@yahoo.co.in
Graduate Student Member 93052436 Banerjee Rudraishwarya rudraishwarya@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93123390 Sarkar Chandreyee +91 9433992999 chandreyee10@rediffmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93377611 GHOSAL RINKI rinki447@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93543591 DUTTA DEBI + + debidutta2000@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 90426590 Agarwal Sumit +91-9706037347 scientist.sumit@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 90690890 Mitra Sumit +91-9903996685 sumit.mitra@ieee.org
Graduate Student Member 90941687 patra kaushik +913325293322 +919748178487 kaushikpatra294@gmail.com




Graduate Student Member 92334434 DAS PROSENJIT +918101068881 p.d.in@ieee.org

Graduate Student Member 92657658 Sarkar Debdeep +91-342-2656478 documents.debdeep@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 92721191 Kumar Jayendra + + jayendra854330@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 92866405 KUNDU ARDHENDU papai.papai.1989@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93062786 Manna Tanumay +913324572816 tmanna@research.jdvu.ac.in
Graduate Student Member 93131197 Rafidul Sk rafidul100@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93205893 BHATTACHARYA ANAMIYA +919474550709 anamiya2007@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93273113 Bhawal Abhirup +91 9523592021 bhawalabhirup@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93317486 KUMAR PAWAN + + pawanl5ieee@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93367460 CHOUDHARY DILIP + + dilip.choudhary6@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93561661 SHAW RAVI ravishaw@iitkgp.ac.in

Graduate Student Member 93561868 GHOSAL SANDIP sgmw@iitkgp.ac.in

Graduate Student Member 93871907 samineni peddakrishna krishna.samineni@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93931974 Ranjan Ratnesh +919718966324 ratnesh.ecel6@nitp.ac.in
Graduate Student Member 93960782 Das Debayan debayan92@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 94155967 Parvez Khan masoodrph@gmail.com

Life Member 93740129 RAY ANIRUDDHA ruddhaproject@gmail.com

Life Senior 07858996 Chowdhury Santosh +913324163255 +913324431031 santoshkumarchowdhury@gmail.com
Member 41560086 Bhattacharyya Nidhi +10913712267083 +1 0913712267007 nidhi@tezu.ernet.in

Member 90558488 Gupta Vibha Rani +91-651- 2241732 +91-651- 2275750 vrguptaa@gmail.com

Member 92262960 Basu Banani +1 +1 basu_banani@yahoo.in

Member 93325062 Dey Soma +919957539798 soma91948dey@gmail.com
Member 93611240 BHATTACHARYYA PARAMITA +033 24078547 bhattacharyya.paro845@gmail.com
Member 93707400 MUKHERJEE POULAMI mail.poulamimukherjee@gmail.com
Member 93741212 Panja Keya + + panja.keya@gmail.com

Member 41273340 Majumdar Indranil +9133-40011519 +9133-40011519 majumdar_indranil@yahoo.com
Member 41498877 MAJUMDER ARNIT +91 33 25340423 +91 3323574875 x 25 arijit. majumder@gmail.com
Member 41504441 Kumar Arun +91 33 23574894 arunkrl@gmail.com

Member 80746052 Chattopadhyay Sudipta +91 33 25215908 +91-9434813286 piyalirekha@yahoo.com
Member 85017325 Bhattacharjee Ratnajit +91361 2584503 +91361 2582503 ratnajit@iitg.ernet.in

Member 85021571 Mandal Sujit +913472240115 +913432755221 skmandal2006@gmail.com
Member 90346036 GANGWAR RAVI KUMAR +91-326-2235059 +91-326-2235903 ravi8331@gmail.com

Member 90454035 Bhattacharya Rajarshi +919433252120 +918002898135 rajarshi.all@gmail.com




Member 90484499 Dhar Sayantan +913323975062 sayan.dhar@gmail.com

Member 90560976 Maity Sudipta +91-9432489130 sdpt123maity@gmail.com
Member 90627578 Biswas Sujoy biswas.sujoy@gmail.com

Member 90769840 Maitra Sanjit sanjit.maitra.2010@ieee.org
Member 90783507 Das Sudipta sudipta.sit59@gmail.com

Member 90922728 Chaudhary Raghvendra +1 +91-326-223-5127 raghvendra.chaudhary@gmail.com
Member 91201151 Dwari Santanu +91 3214 250520 +91 326 2235410 sdwari@gmail.com

Member 92059056 Khan Taimoor +91-9411723416 +91-9411823416 ktaimoor@gmail.com

Member 92147116 Bhattacharyya Nandan +91-33-24914273 +1 nandanbhattacharyya@gmail.com
Member 92163873 Das Sushrut +913262235596 +913262235496 sushrut_das@yahoo.com

Member 92771258 SAMANTA SUSAMAY +919230217254 samantasusamay@gmail.com
Member 93109723 Hassan Md Nurul +91 9903710065 mailme.nurul@gmail.com
Member 93278189 SARKAR CHITTAJIT + + chittajit.sarkar.in@ieee.org
Member 93364404 Banerjee Jeet + + its.jeetbanerjee@gmail.com
Member 93527412 Kumar Amitesh +913323574875 amitesh.work@gmail.com
Member 93639960 Kumar Ram +919939402357 ramkumar.purnea@gmail.com
Member 93739824 BISWAS SOMNATH biswas.somnath93@gmail.com
Member 93739888 GHOSH DEBOJYOTI debojyoti.ghosh99@gmail.com
Member 93739925 Chandra Sourav souravchandra94@gmail.com
Member 93739945 Bagchi Subhadip +918420174067 subhadip4860@gmail.com
Member 93739956 Ghosh Sujoy sujoyghosh.52@gmail.com
Member 93741276 BHATTACHARJEE ANKIT + ankitl3@ieee.org

Member 93754031 Bhattacharyya Mainak mainakbhattacharyya94@yahoo.in
Member 93918228 Sarkar Sushanta sushantasarkar@aol.com

Member 93929397 CHAKRABORTY SUBHRADEEP subhradeep.jpg@gmail.com
Member 94195652 Mitra Monojit 9830010945 + monojit_ml@yahoo.com

Member 92345781 Chakraborty Mrinmoy + + mcbcrechit@gmail.com

Member 92692682 Chattopadhyay Krishnendu chatterji_krishnendu@rediffmail.com
Member 92819612 sarmah kumaresh kumaresh@gauhati.ac.in

Member 92864760 chakrabrty ujjal 00919563606800 ujjal_dgp@rediffmail.com
Member 92934993 Basu Sukla shasu1996@gmail.com

Member 92944613 BANERJEE ARITRA +9103323574875 aritra.banerjee@mmw.sameer.gov.in
Member 93014352 Mukhopadhyay Arunava arunava.ece.006@gmail.com




Senior Member 41275417 Misra Iti +91 33 2555 6786 itisahamisra@yahoo.co.in
Senior Member 02519635 Poddar Dipak drp_ju@yahoo.com

Senior Member 04815510 GUPTA BHASKAR +91 3324120745 +91 33 24146592 gupta_bh@yahoo.com
Senior Member 40324055 Chakravarty Tapas +91-33-64585281 +91 33 66884704 tapas.ieee@gmail.com
Senior Member 40362062 Saha Pradip +91 33 23434522 saha.pradipk@gmail.com
Senior Member 41358495 Siddiqui Jawad Jys.rpe@gmail.com

Senior Member 41420516 Kshetrimayum Rakhesh +91-361-2582514 krs@iitg.ernet.in

Senior Member 41573295 Maitra Animesh +91 9433733756 +91 33 2350 9116 x 56 animesh.maitra@gmail.com
Senior Member 41605730 Chakrabarti Satyajit +91 33 25650295 +9103323574875 satyajit2.chak@gmail.com
Senior Member 85029145 Ghosh Bratin +011 913323219213 +91 3222 283534 bghosh5@hotmail.com
Senior Member 90282544 Gupta Bharat +919331406964 bharat.sgl@gmail.com
Senior Member 90336991 Chatterjee Sayan +913324146666-2835 sayan1234@gmail.com
Senior Member 90340352 Chakraborty Samik +913324148993 +919433128845 chakrasamik@yahoo.com
Senior Member 90346641 Biswas Manotosh +91-33-23509115 +91-33-23509116 jumbiswas@gmail.com
Senior Member 90372893 Mahanti Gautam +91-343-2753916 +91-343-2754386 gautammahanti@yahoo.com
Senior Member 90640420 Bhadra Chaudhuri Sekhar +913325555503 +913326684561-270/257 prof.srbc@gmail.com

Senior Member 92160913 Dutta Koushik 4913324329532 +1 koushikdutt@yahoo.co.in
Senior Member 92188456 Das Santanu +919830780659 +1 santanumdas@yahoo.com
Senior Member 92228939 Karmakar Anirban +91-03325651300 +1 anirban.ece@gmail.com
Senior Member 92249202 Mandal Kaushik +1 +1 kaushikrpe@gmail.com
Senior Member 92357015 Choudhury Debesh +91-33-25956249 debesh.choudhury@gmail.com
Senior Member 92603663 Parui Susanta Kumar arkapv@yahoo.com

Senior Member 92973309 Ghosh Rajendra rajendra.ghosh@gmail.com
Student Member 93500033 Kumar Ranini + + kalyan14feb23@gmail.com
Student Member 93741236 BALLAV SUPARNA ballav.suparna@gmail.com
Student Member 93212024 manna spandan +91 9432385887 spandanmanutd@gmail.com
Student Member 93755288 Mukharjee Sumit sumitmukh07@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 92705081 ahmed taslima 7838023647 + ahmed.taslima@gmail.com
Graduate Student Member 93317462 SAINI ROHIT +91-8969449255 + rohitccsu@gmail.com




